}‘

%,_ Y

IN DIE HOE HOF VAN SUID AFRIKA,
VRYSTAATSE AFDELING, BLOEMFONTEIN /

IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA
FREE STATE DIVISION, BLOEMFONTEIN

Voor Sy Edele Regter /
Before the Honourable Judge

Opdie/Onthe 6 MAART/MARCH 2014

CJ MUsSI

MOSIEHOF - G HOF /
MOTION COURT G - COURT

1.

2.

3.

TOELATINGS / ADMISSIONS

919/2014 Malherbe-Norval |

Aktevervaardiger/Conveyancer

770/2014 Basson SLR

Prokureur/Attorney

920/2014 Du Plooy PJ




935/2014 Kalipa L
Prokureur/Attorney

928/2014 Mei VN

774/2014 Steenkamp GC

VERSTEK VONNISSE / DEFAULT JUDGEMENTS

211/2013 Nedbank Ltd vs Mahlangu SB
Money Owing

67/2014 Standard Lesotho Bank Ltd vs Ntsoereng T + 1 other
Money Owing




9. 258/2011 Absa Bank Bpk vs Scheepers FA + 1 ander
Application to declare immovable property executable

10. 3415/2011 Nedbank Ltd vs Kamti SS (NO) + 1 other
11. 3511/2011 Nurcha Finance Company (Pty) Ltd vs Khofu JM
12. 23/2012 Absa Bank Ltd vs Smit AL + 1 other

13. 1382/2012 Nedbank Ltd vs Malefane NL (NO) + 1 other




14. 805/2013 Absa Bank Ltd vs Liebenbergh AJ + 1 other
Application to declare immovable property executable

15. 1840/2013 Absa Bank Ltd vs De Villiers 1Z + 1 other
16. 2808/2013 Nedbank Ltd vs Jacobs W
17. 3210/2013 Stanadard Bank of SA Ltd vs Zanberg CSM + 1 other

18. 3260/2013 Absa Bank Ltd vs Jordaan MF




19. 3656/2013 Nedbank Ltd vs Fernandus LC Da Silva
Application to declare immovable property executable

20. 4078/2013 Changing Tides 17 (Pty) Ltd (NO) vs Mooko JM + 1 other
21. 4713/2012 Absa Bank Ltd vs Davis BW (NO) + 13 others
22. 4714/2013 Standard Bank of SA Ltd vs Pretorius R

23. 45/2014 Absa Bank Ltd vs Van Wyngaardt GP




SUMMIERE VONNISSE / SUMMARY JUDGEMENTS

24. 4300/2013 Firstrand Bank Bpk h/a Eerste Nasionale Bank vs Stroebel
GH (NO) + 3 ander
Geldverskuldig

25. 5252/2013 Dihlabeng Local Municipality vs Golden Circle Investments
102 (Pty) Ltd

26. 423/2014 Changing Tides 17 (Pty) Ltd (NO) vs Proos AE + 1 other
27. 5085/2013 EJ Stainless & Mild Steel Solutions CC vs Zesto Transport
CC
Mortgagebond

INSOLVENSIES / INSOLVENCIES

28. 5000/2013 Van der Westhuizen JJ (NO) + 2 others vs Loggenberg CAP
Sekwestrasie




29. 522/2014 CooksA &Y
Surrendering of Estates

30. 152/2014 Campher PG vs Masterclass Trading 200 CC h/a Captain

Dorego’s Kroonstad
Likwidasie

ONBESTREDE AANSOEKE/ UNOPPOSED
APPLICATIONS

31. 153/2014 Mfazi LMG
Removal from enrolment as attorney,conveyancer,notary

32. 4702/2013 Apostilic Faith Mission vs Moloi AA + 14 others
Interdict




33.  265/2014 Mangaung Local Municipality vs Peters N + 1 other
Interdict

34. 583/2014 Roses United Football Club (Pty) Ltd vs St Andrews School

13

35. 5073/2011 Nedbank Ltd vs Van Niekerk MJ (NO) + 1 ohter
Rescission of Default Judgment

36. 264/2014 Wesbank, A Division of Firstrand Bank Ltd vs Ranyane RJ
Cancellation of Agreement

37. 3897/2011 Strydom GS vs Piek WG
CAL




38. 357/2014 Mohamed M (NO) vs Du Plessis EJ + 2 others
Termination of Title Deed

39. 447/2014 Absa Bank Ltd vs Delport PJ
Notarial Bond
40. 785/2014 Jonker S vs EW
Amendment of Court Order
41. 614/2013 Anguet Construction and Friedshelf Joint Venture vs Ngwathe

Local Municipality
To Compel

42. 1598/2012 Absa Bank Ltd vs Horing J




43. 2709/2012

44. 412/2014

45. 5185/2013

46. 2148/2012

47. 508/2014

Van Zyl OA vs AM

Mashiya NJ vs Minister of Police

Shannon PM vs TA

EGSKEIDINGS/ DIVORCES

Botha Johanna Christina vs Al

Besselaar Rudolf Johannes vs EM

To Compel

Rule 43




48.

49,

50.

51.

52.

53.

4038/2013

4376/2013

437/2012

198/2014

608/2014

510/2014

Coetzee Flous Petrus vs AC

Coetzee Lenavs M

Ferreira Irene vs J

Fourie Heidi Marié vs PAL

Griesel Letisia vs BD

Leeuw Makgomo Meriam vs IT




54.

55.

56.

S7.

58.

59.

5010/2013

528/2014

4102/2013

3792/2013

2890/2013

5262/2013

January Ivaréy Angel vs B

Le Roux Petrus Jurie vs Naude JG

Nell Jan vs J

Potgieter Annatha vs P

Winckworth Irene Francois vs DR

Van der Linde Wilhelmina Jacoba vs JA




60. 523/2014 Van Dyk Theunis Christiaan Paul vs AH

SKADEVERGOEDING/DAMAGES

61. 1749/2012 Steyn Paul Boerdery (Edms) Bpk vs Francis K + 1 ander

SKADEVERGOEDING/DAMAGES

62. 4041/2013 R van der Merwe v Meester v d Hoé Hof, Bloemfontein & 1
Ander

BESTREDE AANSOEKE/OPPOSED APPLICATIONS

63. 5099/2013 W H Boshoff NO & 2 Ander v J A H van Heerden

64. 5098/2013 W H Boshoff NO & 2 Ander v Upstream Global
Communication Strategists

65. 3296/2013 Firstrand Bank Ltd v Nompumelelo Success Maduna NO




66.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

21/2014

5253/2013

29/2014

4689/2013

5254/2013

4820/2013

4907/2013

Changing Tides 17 (Pty) Ltd v J P Croucamp & 1 Other

Dihlabeng Local Municipality v B D E Weyer

Nashua Mobile (Pty) Ltd v Tswelopele Local Municipality &
1 Other

J A B Venter & 1 Ander v H J Duminy

Dihlabeng Local Municipality v Upper Clarens Estate (Pty)
Ltd

Vulcan Catering Equipment (Pty) Ltd v Minister of
Correctional Services & 2 Others

CBS-Bloemfontein Brake & Clutch BK v W S Britz & 1
Ander




71. 332/2014 Casten: Ricki v Charlse Bennett
Reél 43

72. 558/2014 Kao: Segomotso Manthubane v Christopher Tsuebane

13

73. 5075/2013 Kryns: Hein George v Anna-Marie

(13




